



KONTOS FOODS INC.
PO Box 628, Paterson, NJ 07544
Tel. 973.278.2800 | info@kontos.com

Halal Gyro Cone 4/10 Lbs.

Product code: 20439

Halal certified gyro meat Made with beef and lamb

Ingredients

Beef, Lamb, Water, Bread Cumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Soybean Oil, Yeast), Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Spices, and Natural Flavorings.



Case Coding: Julian (Manufacture Date)	Allergens: Contains Wheat and Soy.	Case Cube: 1
Case Pack: 4/10 Lbs.	EAN Code: 2-00-32394-20439-3	Halal Certificate: Yes
Height: 13.25	Ingredients: Halal Beef, Halal Lamb, Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Bread Cumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Soybean Oil, and Yeast), Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onions, Spices, and Flavoring.	Kosher Certificate: No
Length: 13.25	Net Weight: 40 Lbs.	Pack: Foodservice
Pack Weight: 10 Lbs.	Pallet Case per: 54	Pallet Height: 6
Pallet Tie: 9	Portion/Case: 160	Portion Size: 4 oz. (113g)
Shelf Life Ambient: Do Not Thaw	Shelf Life Frozen: One year	Shelf Life Refrigerated: Do Not Thaw
Ship Weight: 41 lbs	Storage Temp: Frozen	UPC code: N/A
Width: 13.25		

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 oz. (85g)	
Servings Per Container 213	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 230	Calories from Fat 162
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 18g	27.69%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 50mg	16.67%
Sodium 760mg	31.67%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1.33%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 15g	30%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	2%
Iron	10%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	